PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
RM series Hybrid (25v~100v)
It’s a hybrid series for Automotive Application.
Lead free-flow is supported.
 Specifications
 Dimensions
Unit: mm
φD×L ΦD

L.C.
(μA,2min)
tgδ
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current(mA,r.m.s)
Size
ΦD×L
(mm)
Part Number
25
47 300 0.12 45 1600 6.3×5 RM470M025E050□□
47 300 0.12 40 2000 6.3×8 RM470M025E080□□
100 300 0.12 40 2000 6.3×8 RM101M025E080□□
100 300 0.12 30 2900 8×8 RM101M025F080□□
220 300 0.12 25 3300 8×11.5 RM221M025F115□□
330 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM331M025G125□□
680 300 0.12 20 4200 10×16 RM681M025G160□□
35
22 300 0.12 45 1600 6.3×5 RM220M035E050□□
56 300 0.12 45 1600 6.3×5 RM560M035E050□□
100 300 0.12 40 2000 6.3×8 RM101M035E080□□
100 300 0.12 30 2900 8×8 RM101M035F080□□
100 300 0.12 25 3300 8×11.5 RM101M035F115□□
220 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM221M035G125□□
330 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM331M035G125□□
560 300 0.12 20 4200 10×16 RM561M035G160□□
50
10 300 0.12 40 2000 6.3×8 RM100M050E080□□
47 300 0.12 30 2900 8×8 RM470M050F080□□
100 300 0.12 25 3300 8×11.5 RM101M050F115□□
100 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM101M050G125□□
220 300 0.12 20 4200 10×12.5 RM221M050G160□□
63
10 300 0.12 40 2000 6.3×8 RM100M063E080□□
47 300 0.12 30 2900 8×8 RM470M063F080□□
56 300 0.12 25 3300 8×11.5 RM560M063F115□□
82 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM820M063G125□□
120 300 0.12 20 4200 10×16 RM121M063G160□□
80
22 300 0.12 30 2900 8×8 RM220M080F080□□
47 300 0.12 25 3300 8×11.5 RM470M080F115□□
82 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM820M080G125□□
100 300 0.12 20 4200 10×16 RM101M080G160□□
100
10 300 0.12 30 2900 8×8 RM100M100F080□□
22 300 0.12 25 3300 8×11.5 RM220M100F115□□
56 300 0.12 25 3800 10×12.5 RM560M100G125□□
82 300 0.12 20 4200 10×16 RM820M100G160□□
 Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current
Frequency 120Hz≤freq.<1KHz 1KHz≤freq.<10KHz 10KHz≤freq.<100KHz 100KHz≤freq.<300KHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1